

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		13549A 6	CARBURETOR (BLACK)	1	
1		13549A 9	CARBURETOR (BLUE)	1	
2	24	48143	SPRING-Filter	2	
3	35	93568	FILTER	2	
4	32	94068	TUBE-Fuel Inlet	1	
5	22	93385	ELBOW-Fuel Inlet Tube	1	
6		13220	REBUILD KIT-Carburetor Overha	1	
-		816827	PUMP KIT-Accelerator	1	
-	1399	6508 96	JET-Main (.118)	1	
-	1399	6508 74	JET-Main (.081)	2	
-		822519	POWER VALVE	1	
7	22	36373	PLUG (3/8-16)-Intake Manifold Vac	1	
9		815916	SPACER-Carburetor	1	
10	27	41610	GASKET-Spacer	2	4,5
11	27	814210	GASKET-Spacer	1	4,5
12	24	32817	SPRING-Throttle Return	1	
13		15017	BRACKET-Throttle	1	
14	10	78291	SCREW (3/16-24 x 1/2")-Throttle E	2	
15	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)-Throttle Brac	2	
16	11	79989	NUT (10-24)-Throttle Bracket Screw	2	
17	16	98851	STUD-Cable	1	
18	12	21631	WASHER-Cable Stud	2	
19	23	31866	SPACER-Cable Stud	1	
20	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)-Cable Stud	1	
21	16	46857	STUD	4	
22	12	39167	WASHER-Carburetor Stud	8	
23	11	35814	NUT (5/16-24)-Carburetor Stud	8	
24	16	69501	STUD-Flame Arrestor	1	
25		816070	ARRESTOR-Flame	1	
26	12	86400	WASHER-Flame Arrestor Stud	1	
27	11	35888	NUT (1/4-28)-Flame Arrestor Stud	1	
28	32	93315 12	HOSE-Vent (Cut as Req'd)	2	
29		69355	STA STRAP-Vent Hose	4	
30	16	63335	STUD-Throttle Cable to Carburetor	1	
31	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)-Throttle Cable Stud	1	
32	11	21825	NUT (1/4-28)-Throttle Cable Stud	1	
33	12	29245	WASHER-Throttle Cable Stud	3	
34	23	818894	BUSHING-Throttle Cable Stud	1	
35	11	20361	NUT (1/4-28)-Throttle Cable Stud	1	
36	16	33111	STUD	4	
37	27	13722 61	DECAL	1	

